
1/8/24, 6:52 AM Purse Distribution - 2,024 Sony Open in Hawaii

file:///C:/Users/JohnBush/AppData/Local/Packages/microsoft.windowscommunicationsapps_8wekyb3d8bbwe/LocalState/Files/S0/3/Attachments/202… 1/3

Purse Breakdown:2024 Sony Open in Hawaii (ends Jan 14, 2024)
Total Purse: 8,300,000

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18% $1,494,000.00 $1,199,350.00 $990,466.69 $844,525.00 $743,680.00 $669,879.19 $614,200.00 $569,846.88 $533,505.56 $502,772.50

2 10.9% $904,700.00 $738,700.00 $628,033.31 $556,100.00 $505,055.00 $467,566.66 $437,825.00 $413,443.75 $392,636.12 $374,330.00

3 6.9% $572,700.00 $489,700.00 $439,900.00 $405,143.75 $380,140.00 $360,012.50 $343,264.28 $328,628.12 $315,400.00 $303,157.50

4 4.9% $406,700.00 $373,500.00 $349,291.66 $332,000.00 $317,475.00 $305,025.00 $293,760.72 $283,237.50 $273,208.34 $263,525.00

5 4.1% $340,300.00 $320,587.50 $307,100.00 $295,168.75 $284,690.00 $274,937.50 $265,600.00 $256,521.88 $247,616.67 $238,832.50

6 3.625% $300,875.00 $290,500.00 $280,125.00 $270,787.50 $261,865.00 $253,150.00 $244,553.58 $236,031.25 $227,558.33 $219,950.00

7 3.375% $280,125.00 $269,750.00 $260,758.33 $252,112.50 $243,605.00 $235,166.67 $226,767.86 $218,393.75 $210,958.33 $204,180.00

8 3.125% $259,375.00 $251,075.00 $242,775.00 $234,475.00 $226,175.00 $217,875.00 $209,575.00 $202,312.50 $195,741.67 $189,655.00

9 2.925% $242,775.00 $234,475.00 $226,175.00 $217,875.00 $209,575.00 $201,275.00 $194,160.72 $187,787.50 $181,908.33 $176,375.00

10 2.725% $226,175.00 $217,875.00 $209,575.00 $201,275.00 $192,975.00 $186,058.33 $179,932.14 $174,300.00 $168,997.22 $163,925.00

11 2.525% $209,575.00 $201,275.00 $192,975.00 $184,675.00 $178,035.00 $172,225.00 $166,889.28 $161,850.00 $157,008.33 $152,305.00

12 2.325% $192,975.00 $184,675.00 $176,375.00 $170,150.00 $164,755.00 $159,775.00 $155,032.14 $150,437.50 $145,941.67 $141,515.00

13 2.125% $176,375.00 $168,075.00 $162,541.67 $157,700.00 $153,135.00 $148,708.33 $144,360.72 $140,062.50 $135,797.22 $131,555.00

14 1.925% $159,775.00 $155,625.00 $151,475.00 $147,325.00 $143,175.00 $139,025.00 $134,875.00 $130,725.00 $126,575.00 $122,591.00

15 1.825% $151,475.00 $147,325.00 $143,175.00 $139,025.00 $134,875.00 $130,725.00 $126,575.00 $122,425.00 $118,459.45 $114,623.00

16 1.725% $143,175.00 $139,025.00 $134,875.00 $130,725.00 $126,575.00 $122,425.00 $118,275.00 $114,332.50 $110,528.34 $106,821.00

17 1.625% $134,875.00 $130,725.00 $126,575.00 $122,425.00 $118,275.00 $114,125.00 $110,212.14 $106,447.50 $102,781.66 $99,185.00

18 1.525% $126,575.00 $122,425.00 $118,275.00 $114,125.00 $109,975.00 $106,101.66 $102,386.43 $98,770.00 $95,219.45 $92,130.00

19 1.425% $118,275.00 $114,125.00 $109,975.00 $105,825.00 $102,007.00 $98,355.00 $94,797.86 $91,300.00 $88,302.78 $85,656.00

20 1.325% $109,975.00 $105,825.00 $101,675.00 $97,940.00 $94,371.00 $90,885.00 $87,446.43 $84,556.25 $82,031.66 $79,763.00

21 1.225% $101,675.00 $97,525.00 $93,928.34 $90,470.00 $87,067.00 $83,691.66 $80,925.00 $78,538.75 $76,406.11 $74,451.00

22 1.125% $93,375.00 $90,055.00 $86,735.00 $83,415.00 $80,095.00 $77,466.66 $75,233.57 $73,247.50 $71,426.11 $69,720.00

23 1.045% $86,735.00 $83,415.00 $80,095.00 $76,775.00 $74,285.00 $72,210.00 $70,372.14 $68,682.50 $67,091.66 $65,570.00

24 0.965% $80,095.00 $76,775.00 $73,455.00 $71,172.50 $69,305.00 $67,645.00 $66,103.57 $64,636.25 $63,218.33 $61,835.00

25 0.885% $73,455.00 $70,135.00 $68,198.34 $66,607.50 $65,155.00 $63,771.67 $62,427.86 $61,108.75 $59,806.11 $58,556.50

26 0.805% $66,815.00 $65,570.00 $64,325.00 $63,080.00 $61,835.00 $60,590.00 $59,345.00 $58,100.00 $56,901.11 $55,734.50

27 0.775% $64,325.00 $63,080.00 $61,835.00 $60,590.00 $59,345.00 $58,100.00 $56,855.00 $55,661.88 $54,503.33 $53,369.00

28 0.745% $61,835.00 $60,590.00 $59,345.00 $58,100.00 $56,855.00 $55,610.00 $54,424.29 $53,275.63 $52,151.67 $51,045.00

29 0.715% $59,345.00 $58,100.00 $56,855.00 $55,610.00 $54,365.00 $53,189.17 $52,052.86 $50,941.25 $49,846.11 $48,804.00

30 0.685% $56,855.00 $55,610.00 $54,365.00 $53,120.00 $51,958.00 $50,837.50 $49,740.71 $48,658.75 $47,632.78 $46,646.00

31 0.655% $54,365.00 $53,120.00 $51,875.00 $50,733.75 $49,634.00 $48,555.00 $47,487.86 $46,480.00 $45,511.67 $44,571.00

32 0.625% $51,875.00 $50,630.00 $49,523.33 $48,451.25 $47,393.00 $46,341.67 $45,353.57 $44,405.00 $43,482.78 $42,579.00

33 0.595% $49,385.00 $48,347.50 $47,310.00 $46,272.50 $45,235.00 $44,266.67 $43,337.86 $42,433.75 $41,546.11 $40,670.00

34 0.57% $47,310.00 $46,272.50 $45,235.00 $44,197.50 $43,243.00 $42,330.00 $41,440.71 $40,566.25 $39,701.67 $38,844.00

35 0.545% $45,235.00 $44,197.50 $43,160.00 $42,226.25 $41,334.00 $40,462.50 $39,602.86 $38,750.63 $37,903.33 $37,059.50

36 0.52% $43,160.00 $42,122.50 $41,223.33 $40,358.75 $39,508.00 $38,664.17 $37,824.29 $36,986.88 $36,151.11 $35,316.50

37 0.495% $41,085.00 $40,255.00 $39,425.00 $38,595.00 $37,765.00 $36,935.00 $36,105.00 $35,275.00 $34,445.00 $33,615.00

38 0.475% $39,425.00 $38,595.00 $37,765.00 $36,935.00 $36,105.00 $35,275.00 $34,445.00 $33,615.00 $32,785.00 $31,955.00
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39 0.455% $37,765.00 $36,935.00 $36,105.00 $35,275.00 $34,445.00 $33,615.00 $32,785.00 $31,955.00 $31,125.00 $30,328.20

40 0.435% $36,105.00 $35,275.00 $34,445.00 $33,615.00 $32,785.00 $31,955.00 $31,125.00 $30,295.00 $29,501.89 $28,751.20

41 0.415% $34,445.00 $33,615.00 $32,785.00 $31,955.00 $31,125.00 $30,295.00 $29,465.00 $28,676.50 $27,934.11 $27,273.80

42 0.395% $32,785.00 $31,955.00 $31,125.00 $30,295.00 $29,465.00 $28,635.00 $27,852.43 $27,120.25 $26,477.00 $25,912.60

43 0.375% $31,125.00 $30,295.00 $29,465.00 $28,635.00 $27,805.00 $27,030.33 $26,311.00 $25,688.50 $25,149.00 $24,667.60

44 0.355% $29,465.00 $28,635.00 $27,805.00 $26,975.00 $26,211.40 $25,508.67 $24,911.86 $24,402.00 $23,950.11 $23,555.40

45 0.335% $27,805.00 $26,975.00 $26,145.00 $25,398.00 $24,717.40 $24,153.00 $23,678.71 $23,260.75 $22,898.78 $22,576.00

46 0.315% $26,145.00 $25,315.00 $24,595.67 $23,945.50 $23,422.60 $22,991.00 $22,611.57 $22,285.50 $21,995.00 $21,746.00

47 0.295% $24,485.00 $23,821.00 $23,212.33 $22,742.00 $22,360.20 $22,022.67 $21,734.14 $21,476.25 $21,257.22 $21,065.40

48 0.279% $23,157.00 $22,576.00 $22,161.00 $21,829.00 $21,530.20 $21,275.67 $21,046.43 $20,853.75 $20,685.45 $20,534.20

49 0.265% $21,995.00 $21,663.00 $21,386.33 $21,123.50 $20,899.40 $20,694.67 $20,524.71 $20,376.50 $20,242.78 $20,119.20

50 0.257% $21,331.00 $21,082.00 $20,833.00 $20,625.50 $20,434.60 $20,279.67 $20,145.29 $20,023.75 $19,910.78 $19,803.80

51 0.251% $20,833.00 $20,584.00 $20,390.33 $20,210.50 $20,069.40 $19,947.67 $19,837.00 $19,733.25 $19,634.11 $19,538.20

52 0.245% $20,335.00 $20,169.00 $20,003.00 $19,878.50 $19,770.60 $19,671.00 $19,576.14 $19,484.25 $19,394.33 $19,305.80

53 0.241% $20,003.00 $19,837.00 $19,726.33 $19,629.50 $19,538.20 $19,449.67 $19,362.71 $19,276.75 $19,191.45 $19,106.60

54 0.237% $19,671.00 $19,588.00 $19,505.00 $19,422.00 $19,339.00 $19,256.00 $19,173.00 $19,090.00 $19,007.00 $18,924.00

55 0.235% $19,505.00 $19,422.00 $19,339.00 $19,256.00 $19,173.00 $19,090.00 $19,007.00 $18,924.00 $18,841.00 $18,758.00

56 0.233% $19,339.00 $19,256.00 $19,173.00 $19,090.00 $19,007.00 $18,924.00 $18,841.00 $18,758.00 $18,675.00 $18,592.00

57 0.231% $19,173.00 $19,090.00 $19,007.00 $18,924.00 $18,841.00 $18,758.00 $18,675.00 $18,592.00 $18,509.00 $18,426.00

58 0.229% $19,007.00 $18,924.00 $18,841.00 $18,758.00 $18,675.00 $18,592.00 $18,509.00 $18,426.00 $18,343.00 $18,260.00

59 0.227% $18,841.00 $18,758.00 $18,675.00 $18,592.00 $18,509.00 $18,426.00 $18,343.00 $18,260.00 $18,177.00 $18,094.00

60 0.225% $18,675.00 $18,592.00 $18,509.00 $18,426.00 $18,343.00 $18,260.00 $18,177.00 $18,094.00 $18,011.00 $17,928.00

61 0.223% $18,509.00 $18,426.00 $18,343.00 $18,260.00 $18,177.00 $18,094.00 $18,011.00 $17,928.00 $17,845.00 $17,762.00

62 0.221% $18,343.00 $18,260.00 $18,177.00 $18,094.00 $18,011.00 $17,928.00 $17,845.00 $17,762.00 $17,679.00 $17,596.00

63 0.219% $18,177.00 $18,094.00 $18,011.00 $17,928.00 $17,845.00 $17,762.00 $17,679.00 $17,596.00 $17,513.00 $17,430.00

64 0.217% $18,011.00 $17,928.00 $17,845.00 $17,762.00 $17,679.00 $17,596.00 $17,513.00 $17,430.00 $17,347.00 $17,264.00

65 0.215% $17,845.00 $17,762.00 $17,679.00 $17,596.00 $17,513.00 $17,430.00 $17,347.00 $17,264.00 $17,181.00 $17,098.00

Total $8,300,000.00

66 0.213% $17,679.00 $17,596.00 $17,513.00 $17,430.00 $17,347.00 $17,264.00 $17,181.00 $17,098.00 $17,015.00 $16,932.00

67 0.211% $17,513.00 $17,430.00 $17,347.00 $17,264.00 $17,181.00 $17,098.00 $17,015.00 $16,932.00 $16,849.00 $16,766.00

68 0.209% $17,347.00 $17,264.00 $17,181.00 $17,098.00 $17,015.00 $16,932.00 $16,849.00 $16,766.00 $16,683.00 $16,600.00

69 0.207% $17,181.00 $17,098.00 $17,015.00 $16,932.00 $16,849.00 $16,766.00 $16,683.00 $16,600.00 $16,517.00 $16,434.00

70 0.205% $17,015.00 $16,932.00 $16,849.00 $16,766.00 $16,683.00 $16,600.00 $16,517.00 $16,434.00 $16,351.00 $16,268.00

71 0.203% $16,849.00 $16,766.00 $16,683.00 $16,600.00 $16,517.00 $16,434.00 $16,351.00 $16,268.00 $16,185.00 $16,102.00

72 0.201% $16,683.00 $16,600.00 $16,517.00 $16,434.00 $16,351.00 $16,268.00 $16,185.00 $16,102.00 $16,019.00 $15,936.00

73 0.199% $16,517.00 $16,434.00 $16,351.00 $16,268.00 $16,185.00 $16,102.00 $16,019.00 $15,936.00 $15,853.00 $15,770.00

74 0.197% $16,351.00 $16,268.00 $16,185.00 $16,102.00 $16,019.00 $15,936.00 $15,853.00 $15,770.00 $15,687.00 $15,604.00

75 0.195% $16,185.00 $16,102.00 $16,019.00 $15,936.00 $15,853.00 $15,770.00 $15,687.00 $15,604.00 $15,521.00 $15,438.00

76 0.193% $16,019.00 $15,936.00 $15,853.00 $15,770.00 $15,687.00 $15,604.00 $15,521.00 $15,438.00 $15,355.00 $15,272.00

77 0.191% $15,853.00 $15,770.00 $15,687.00 $15,604.00 $15,521.00 $15,438.00 $15,355.00 $15,272.00 $15,189.00 $15,106.00
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78 0.189% $15,687.00 $15,604.00 $15,521.00 $15,438.00 $15,355.00 $15,272.00 $15,189.00 $15,106.00 $15,023.00 $14,940.00

79 0.187% $15,521.00 $15,438.00 $15,355.00 $15,272.00 $15,189.00 $15,106.00 $15,023.00 $14,940.00 $14,857.00 $14,774.00

80 0.185% $15,355.00 $15,272.00 $15,189.00 $15,106.00 $15,023.00 $14,940.00 $14,857.00 $14,774.00 $14,691.00 $14,608.00

81 0.183% $15,189.00 $15,106.00 $15,023.00 $14,940.00 $14,857.00 $14,774.00 $14,691.00 $14,608.00 $14,525.00 $14,442.00

82 0.181% $15,023.00 $14,940.00 $14,857.00 $14,774.00 $14,691.00 $14,608.00 $14,525.00 $14,442.00 $14,359.00

83 0.179% $14,857.00 $14,774.00 $14,691.00 $14,608.00 $14,525.00 $14,442.00 $14,359.00 $14,276.00

84 0.177% $14,691.00 $14,608.00 $14,525.00 $14,442.00 $14,359.00 $14,276.00 $14,193.00

85 0.175% $14,525.00 $14,442.00 $14,359.00 $14,276.00 $14,193.00 $14,110.00

86 0.173% $14,359.00 $14,276.00 $14,193.00 $14,110.00 $14,027.00

87 0.171% $14,193.00 $14,110.00 $14,027.00 $13,944.00

88 0.169% $14,027.00 $13,944.00 $13,861.00

89 0.167% $13,861.00 $13,778.00

90 0.165% $13,695.00


